 2012 Microchip Technology Inc. DS41663A-page 1
Description
The MTCH6301 is a turnkey projected capacitive con-
troller that allows easy integration of multi-touch and
gestures to create a rich user interface in your design.
Through a sophisticated combination of Self and
Mutual Capacitive scanning for both XY screens and
touch pads, the MTCH6301 allows designers to quickly

MTCH6301 PROJECTED CAPACITIVE TOUCH CONTROLLER
DS41663A-page 24  2012 Microchip Technology Inc.
9.0 ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 9-1: ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Pin Package Packing
MTCH6301-I/PT 44 TQFP 10x10x1mm Tray
MTCH6301-I/ML 44 QFN 8x8x0.9mm Tube
MTCH6301T-I/PT 44 TQFP 10x10x1mm T/R
MTCH6301T-I/ML 44 QFN 8x8x0.9mm T/R
 2012 Microchip Technology Inc. DS41663A-page 25
MTCH6301 PROJECTED CAPACITIVE TOUCH CONTROLLER
10.0 PACKAGING INFORMATION
Legend: XX...X Customer-specific information
Y Year code (last digit of calendar year)
YY Year code (last 2 digits of calendar year)